June 1999 1 MIC2753/2754
MIC2753/2754 Micrel
MIC2753/2754
Power Supply Supervisors
Final Information
General Description
The MIC2753 and MIC2754 are ultraminiature, full-featured,
power supply supervisors featuring active-high and active-

(Switch debouncing is performed internally.)  /MR has an internal pull-up to
VIN and may remain open if unused.
Ordering Information
Part Number Mark Lower Threshold Monitored Upper Threshold Reset Temperature Package
Voltage Voltage* Voltage Range
MIC2753-RBM5 UDR 2.63V 2.85V±5% 3.08V Active High –40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
MIC2753-SBM5 UDS 2.93V 3.3V±10% 3.83V Active High –40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
MIC2753-TBM5 UDT 3.08V 3.3V±5% 3.53V Active High –40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
MIC2753-MBM5 UDM 4.38V 5.0V±10% 5.81V Active High –40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
MIC2753-LBM5 UDL 4.63V 5.0V±5% 5.38V Active High –40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
MIC2754-RBM5 UER 2.63V 2.85V±5% 3.08V Active Low –40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
MIC2754-SBM5 UES 2.93V 3.3V±10% 3.83V Active Low –40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
MIC2754-TBM5 UET 3.08V 3.3V±5% 3.53V Active Low –40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
MIC2754-MBM5 UEM 4.38V 5.0V±10% 5.81V Active Low –40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
MIC2754-LBM5 UEL 4.63V 5.0V±5% 5.38V Active Low –40°C to +85°C SOT-23-5
* Contact factory for voltages not listed.
June 1999 3 MIC2753/2754
MIC2753/2754 Micrel
Absolute Maximum Ratings (Note 1)
Supply Voltage (VIN) ...................................... –0.3V to 10V
Reset Voltage (VRST) ........................... –0.3V to VIN + 0.3V